
“And let us consider how we may 
spur one another on toward love 
and good deeds.”

~Hebrews 10:24 (NIV)

Join us for fellowship
and to hear God’s word taught by 

Greg Branch
from the Oakdale 
Church of Christ.

October 19th - 23rd 
Wednesday – Saturday 

7:30 pm
Sunday 10:30 am & 3 pm

Harvest Meeting

East Auburn Church of Christ

30
5 

Fo
re

st
hi

ll 
A

ve
nu

e 
A

ub
ur

n,
 C

A
R

ic
h 

Le
ch

ne
r (

53
0)

 3
67

-2
56

5 
or

 F
re

d 
G

am
bl

e 
(5

30
) 8

85
-3

44
2


